
Monday 2 - Friday 6 

March
CATHOLIC SCHOOLS WEEK

Friday 6 March
11.45am-12.15pm Open classrooms; 12.30pm 

School Assembly

Thursday 5 March Thursday Throw-in for Vinnies (Each Thursday)

Tuesday 17 March St Patrick's Feast Day 

Thursday 19 March St Joseph (Spouse of Mary) Feast Day

Friday 20 March ISSUE 2 ONLINE BOOK CLUB ORDERS CLOSE

Friday 20 March Harmony Day (School)

Monday 23 March School Cross Country

Wednesday 25 March Feast of the Annunciation of the Lord

Friday  27 March Earth Hour Schools Day

Sunday 5 April Passion (Palm) Sunday

Monday 6 April Prayer for Palm Sunday

Thursday 9 April
Holy Week Liturgy

Term 1 concludes

Friday 10 April
Good Friday

School holidays

Monday 27 April Term 2 commences for all students

Monday 25 May SCHOOL PHOTOGRAPHS full summer uniform


